


Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. FRIBOURG  1 292 289 293 289 292 292 1'747
DELLEY Claude-Alain 100 99 98 99 99 100 595
MARGUET Annick 98 96 99 98 98 97 586
LIMAT Bertrand 94 94 96 92 95 95 566

2. VALAIS  287 287 286 292 288 289 1'729
MARTINAL Michaël 97 97 97 99 97 96 583
GÜNTERT Marc 95 96 93 96 97 97 574
PRETOT Fabien 95 94 96 97 94 96 572

3. NEUCHATEL  287 284 291 289 290 287 1'728
ROSENFELD Martin 98 94 96 96 99 94 577
REY Jean-Marc 94 94 96 98 96 98 576
PERROUD Camille 95 96 99 95 95 95 575

4. JURA  1 292 284 284 286 286 291 1'723
WILLEMIN Stéphanie 97 99 97 94 96 98 581
RERAT Nicolas 98 89 95 96 96 98 572
DAGUET Clément 97 96 92 96 94 95 570

5. FRIBOURG  2 288 288 285 288 287 286 1'722
HERREN Simone 96 97 96 98 97 97 581
MORET Eléonore 95 95 92 96 98 96 572
PILLONEL Vincent 97 96 97 94 92 93 569

6. VAUD  284 289 282 284 288 283 1'710
TERRY Ludovic 96 96 95 96 97 95 575
HENCHOZ Patrick 93 97 94 96 96 94 570
RYSER Anne-Claude 95 96 93 92 95 94 565

7. JURA BERNOIS  275 282 279 272 277 280 1'665
SCHAFFTER Olivier 98 98 99 98 98 97 588
GUTMANN Dominique 92 95 91 87 88 91 544
GERBER Pierre 85 89 89 87 91 92 533

8. JURA  2 278 264 276 274 276 281 1'649
STAUFFER René 94 91 91 96 95 97 564
VACHERESSE Nicole 92 89 93 91 90 94 549
WILLEMIN Philippe 92 84 92 87 91 90 536

Match Romand C10m
Porrentruy - 26.01.13

Rem.

____________________________________________
Match Romand C10m

_____________________________________________
Team - Elite

____________________________________________
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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. DELLEY Claude-Alain FR 100 99 98 99 99 100 595

2. SCHAFFTER Olivier JB 98 98 99 98 98 97 588

3. MARGUET Annick FR 98 96 99 98 98 97 586

4. MARTINAL Michaël VS 97 97 97 99 97 96 583

5. WILLEMIN Stéphanie JU 97 99 97 94 96 98 581

6. HERREN Simone FR 96 97 96 98 97 97 581

7. ROSENFELD Martin NE 98 94 96 96 99 94 577

8. REY Jean-Marc NE 94 94 96 98 96 98 576

9. TERRY Ludovic VD 96 96 95 96 97 95 575

10. PERROUD Camille NE 95 96 99 95 95 95 575

11. GÜNTERT Marc VS 95 96 93 96 97 97 574

12. RERAT Nicolas JU 98 89 95 96 96 98 572

13. MORET Eléonore FR 95 95 92 96 98 96 572

14. PRETOT Fabien VS 95 94 96 97 94 96 572

15. DAGUET Clément JU 97 96 92 96 94 95 570

16. HENCHOZ Patrick VD 93 97 94 96 96 94 570

17. PILLONEL Vincent FR 97 96 97 94 92 93 569

18. ZUFFEREY Christian VD 96 94 96 92 93 96 567

19. ZURBRIGGEN Lothar VS 93 94 94 95 93 97 566

20. LIMAT Bertrand FR 94 94 96 92 95 95 566

21. RYSER Anne-Claude VD 95 96 93 92 95 94 565

22. STAUFFER René JU 94 91 91 96 95 97 564

23. CHABLOZ Martine NE 96 92 95 94 92 94 563

24. BAUMANN Stéphane NE 93 95 89 95 90 94 556

25. VACHERESSE Nicole JU 92 89 93 91 90 94 549

26. SOMMER André JB 89 88 96 92 91 89 545

27. GUTMANN Dominique JB 92 95 91 87 88 91 544

28. WILLEMIN Philippe JU 92 84 92 87 91 90 536

29. GERBER Pierre JB 85 89 89 87 91 92 533

30. CARREL Jean-François JB 88 89 82 86 85 91 521

Match Romand C10m
Porrentruy - 26.01.13

Rem.

__________________________________________________
Match Romand C10m

_____________________________________________
Individuel - Elite

_________________________________________________
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. VALAIS  1 292 293 295 295 294 288 1'757

JEITZINER Manuel 97 99 100 99 97 97 589

LENGEN Alexandra 97 97 99 98 100 96 587

TROGER Carole-Livia 98 97 96 98 97 95 581

2. FRIBOURG  1 288 292 288 292 290 287 1'737

BASSET Thomas 98 98 95 98 98 97 584

ROSSIER Emilie 98 96 97 98 96 95 580

SCHÖPFER Corina 92 98 96 96 96 95 573

3. FRIBOURG  2 291 285 288 288 290 281 1'723

WEBER Laurianne 98 97 98 97 98 95 583

GROSS Martin 97 97 96 97 94 95 576

FUND anja 96 91 94 94 98 91 564

4. JURA  283 285 283 285 280 278 1'694

FRUN Robin 95 98 95 96 95 94 573

BADER Gauthier 93 95 94 94 92 93 561

KAESER Amandine 95 92 94 95 93 91 560

5. FRIBOURG  3 282 285 283 280 280 280 1'690

DUTLY Adrian 96 97 94 98 98 94 577

GUTKNECHT Kewin 94 96 93 90 93 95 561

PERROUD Nicolas 92 92 96 92 89 91 552

6. VALAIS  2 281 288 281 278 280 280 1'688

LENGEN Sandrine 97 96 96 94 96 95 574

FARQUET Johnny 89 99 92 97 95 95 567

PILLOUD Léonard 95 93 93 87 89 90 547

7. NEUCHATEL  1 280 271 284 284 285 283 1'687

HÄUSERMANN Marc 92 96 95 97 99 98 577

DELABAYS Louis 94 92 93 96 92 93 560

ERNST Félicia 94 83 96 91 94 92 550

Match Romand C10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 12-13

Rem.

____________________________________________
Match Romand C10m

_____________________________________________
Team - Juniors

____________________________________________
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

8. GENEVE  272 269 264 266 255 264 1'590

OBRIST David 97 92 93 94 90 89 555

JAKOB Jakob 88 91 86 86 85 89 525

MOIOLI Frédéric 87 86 85 86 80 86 510

9. NEUCHATEL  2 266 274 258 266 264 260 1'588

PAULET Sindy 92 94 91 96 92 92 557

BAERTSCHI Jan 88 91 82 90 90 87 528

CARDOT Toussain 86 89 85 80 82 81 503

10. VALAIS  3 251 266 255 258 255 250 1'535

BESSE Colin 88 91 92 95 94 91 551

DONDAINAZ Grégoire 77 89 86 83 83 81 499

DARBELLAY Michaël 86 86 77 80 78 78 485

11. VALAIS  4 228 230 240 237 241 235 1'411

COPPEY Alan 79 79 78 75 84 86 481

MAYE Alexis 80 83 80 80 77 71 471

CRETTON Virginie 69 68 82 82 80 78 459

____________________________________________
Match Romand C10m

_____________________________________________
Team - Juniors

____________________________________________
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. JEITZINER Manuel VS 97 99 100 99 97 97 589

2. LENGEN Alexandra VS 97 97 99 98 100 96 587

3. BASSET Thomas FR 98 98 95 98 98 97 584

4. WEBER Laurianne FR 98 97 98 97 98 95 583

5. TROGER Carole-Livia VS 98 97 96 98 97 95 581

6. ROSSIER Emilie FR 98 96 97 98 96 95 580

7. HÄUSERMANN Marc NE 92 96 95 97 99 98 577

8. DUTLY Adrian FR 96 97 94 98 98 94 577

9. GROSS Martin FR 97 97 96 97 94 95 576

10. LENGEN Sandrine VS 97 96 96 94 96 95 574

11. SCHÖPFER Corina FR 92 98 96 96 96 95 573

12. FRUN Robin JU 95 98 95 96 95 94 573

13. FARQUET Johnny VS 89 99 92 97 95 95 567

14. FUND anja FR 96 91 94 94 98 91 564

15. GUTKNECHT Kewin FR 94 96 93 90 93 95 561

16. BADER Gauthier JU 93 95 94 94 92 93 561

17. DELABAYS Louis NE 94 92 93 96 92 93 560

18. KAESER Amandine JU 95 92 94 95 93 91 560

19. PAULET Sindy NE 92 94 91 96 92 92 557

20. OBRIST David GE 97 92 93 94 90 89 555

21. OOSTERWIJK Céline FR 95 91 91 91 89 96 553

22. PERROUD Nicolas FR 92 92 96 92 89 91 552

23. BESSE Colin VS 88 91 92 95 94 91 551

24. ERNST Félicia NE 94 83 96 91 94 92 550

25. PILLOUD Léonard VS 95 93 93 87 89 90 547

26. PERROUD Yohan FR 92 84 85 89 91 93 534

27. BAERTSCHI Jan NE 88 91 82 90 90 87 528

28. JAKOB Jakob GE 88 91 86 86 85 89 525

29. MOIOLI Frédéric GE 87 86 85 86 80 86 510

30. CARDOT Toussain NE 86 89 85 80 82 81 503

31. DONDAINAZ Grégoire VS 77 89 86 83 83 81 499

32. DARBELLAY Michaël VS 86 86 77 80 78 78 485

33. COPPEY Alan VS 79 79 78 75 84 86 481

34. MAYE Alexis VS 80 83 80 80 77 71 471

35. CRETTON Virginie VS 69 68 82 82 80 78 459

Match Romand C10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 12-13

Rem.

____________________________________________
Match Romand C10m

_____________________________________________
Individuel - Juniors

____________________________________________
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